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4726 FORBUSH VFD                          

5644726 FORBUSH VFD - REVENUE              

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5644726 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -245,000    -245,000    -224,460.34      -5,563.05            .00     -20,539.66   91.6%*

  2022/09/000551 03/31/2022 GEN       -2,431.71 REF                                        VFD FORBUSH
  2022/09/000554 03/31/2022 GEN       -3,045.21 REF MARCH                                  FORBUSH CY
  2022/09/000554 03/31/2022 GEN          -86.13 REF MARCH                                  FORBUSH FY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -245,000    -245,000    -224,460.34      -5,563.05            .00     -20,539.66   91.6%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5644726 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -2,233.83      -1,090.23            .00       2,233.83  100.0%

  2022/09/000554 03/31/2022 GEN       -1,090.23 REF MARCH                                  FORBUSH PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -2,233.83      -1,090.23            .00       2,233.83  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5644726 43100  SALES TAX                    -20,000     -20,000     -17,020.06            .00            .00      -2,979.94   85.1%*

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -20,000     -20,000     -17,020.06            .00            .00      -2,979.94   85.1%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5644726 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -879.49        -425.94            .00         879.49  100.0%

  2022/09/000554 03/31/2022 GEN         -425.94 REF MARCH                                  DUE TO FORBUSH VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SyC9ttXz6lAI4j3SXjV6QOkVllzGGQf82EnWppZkvXG%2BS%2FvRgE8j98TklE4ZzMfE
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KIeaYfZsQjTfXv6FbUruA%2B5uQXzQpKW4IHp2lgm2y03C3pTBWbc8aA7o7DlGYWtC
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B5UPHU1iCKwHPOyL8q8dTSPjdj31fLmNYKmbOHCQx1%2BztF4UCNZ4abw2eDQlHFvX
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v5BofyEVHXHKbUJK4S9ihZS9s9ROurlJkI%2Fa0nfdm%2FdaM%2BCvxZbKMjkg3Zv3ovhP
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E1Bc1SHoJ94GQeid9AJER88poW%2FNsJB8JEiTrayIIf9gnQLo8OLEtRGu1qDp5U9C
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ynhqzWbCFVFUmwKd4UL6B3uVO1er%2BOzcMinSVERt3fkLppOqzAbzs3c79gjpB9Fi
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eY%2BzmS7B%2BCGBo8YCHEVk0waz7Obqx56YjTNZBPK5fjP4oKj7N59TFgMsKthKCfMW
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Ff9f%2B2R54153AIw5kUSUdbBcBbS0c%2BlnT02zXjFJI4VdgDSvv4khijY5G9LgW1iB
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pN3iQ50NrD21Rq%2BqgZmEUn%2Bj189mUQbts5H95tuLAqaoI0AqWJ7mD9nD6QLkMVia
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -879.49        -425.94            .00         879.49  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5644726 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0      -4,000            .00            .00            .00      -4,000.00     .0%*

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0      -4,000            .00            .00            .00      -4,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL FORBUSH VFD - REVENUE           -265,000    -269,000    -244,593.72      -7,079.22            .00     -24,406.28   90.9%

     TOTAL FORBUSH VFD                     -265,000    -269,000    -244,593.72      -7,079.22            .00     -24,406.28   90.9%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -265,000    -269,000    -244,593.72      -7,079.22            .00     -24,406.28

                           GRAND TOTAL     -265,000    -269,000    -244,593.72      -7,079.22            .00     -24,406.28   90.9%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          
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               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/ 9
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/ 9
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/ 9
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D
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